
Department of English

List of Semester

Semester Semester Coordinator

1st semester Abu Zafor Md. Sady

2nd semester Sadia Sabrina Alam

3rd semester Miftahul Jannat

4th semester 
Sutapa Saha

Nikhate Jannat Binte Zinnah

5th semester Hisham Mohammad Nazer

6th semester Mahfuza Nargis

7th semester 
Miftahul Jannat Mouni

S. M. Ishmam

8th semester Sharmistha

9th semester Noor-E-Saiara (Shyama)

10th 
semester 

Sadia Sabrina Alam
Irtifa Hasan

11th 
semester 

Hisham Mohammad Nazer

12th 
semester 

Md. Abu Yusuf

MA-1st 
semester 

Nayeem Al

MA-2nd 
semester 

Tahmina Jarin

MA-3rd 
semester 

Md. Akram Hossain

 
 
 
 
 

Prof. Md. Shahidur Rahman 
Head, Department of English   
Varendra University 

Department of English 

Varendra University 
 

Semester Coordinators, Spring-2021 
     

Coordinator E-Mail 

Abu Zafor Md. Sady sady@vu.edu.bd 

Sadia Sabrina Alam sadia@vu.edu.bd 

Jannat Mouni mouni@vu.edu.bd 

Sutapa Saha 
Nikhate Jannat Binte Zinnah 

sutapa.saha@vu.edu.bd
nikhate@vu.edu.bd 

Hisham Mohammad Nazer nazer@vu.edu.bd 

Nargis mahfuza@vu.edu.bd 

Miftahul Jannat Mouni 
S. M. Ishmam Alam 

mouni@vu.edu.bd 
ishmam@vu.edu.bd 

Sharmistha Saha s.saha@vu.edu.bd 

Saiara (Shyama) saiara@vu.edu.bd 

Sadia Sabrina Alam 
Hasan 

sadia@vu.edu.bd 
irtifa@vu.edu.bd 

Hisham Mohammad Nazer nazer@vu.edu.bd 

Md. Abu Yusuf yusuf@vu.edu.bd 

Nayeem Al-Hasib nayeem@vu.edu.bd 

Jarin Khanam tahmina@vu.edu.bd 

Md. Akram Hossain akram@vu.edu.bd 
 
 

Mobile No. 

01717143974 

01714233021 

01706699811 

sutapa.saha@vu.edu.bd 01914254166 
01918560871 

01760050318 

 01768306621 

 
01706699811 
01912654022 

01917548020 

01714690454 

01714233021 
01783176115 

01760050318 

01718199172 

 01717549586 

 01712240715 

01716240117 


